Product Name
Evap Pow'r-C

SDS

Ingredient Name

Water

Tetrasodium Iminodisuccinate
Alcohol Ethoxylates
Sodium Xylene Sulfonate
Undecan-1-ol, ethoxylated
Sodium Gluconate
Undeceth-3

Citric Acid
Benzisothiazolinone
Methylisothiazolinone
Yellow 5

US Green

Evap-Pow'r C, 4168-01, 05, 08

Ingredient CAS Number
7732-18-5
144538-83-0
Withheld
1300-72-7
34398-01-1
527-07-1
34398-01-1
77-92-9
2634-33-5
2682-20-4
1934-21-0
Unknown

Ingredient Function
Diluent
Chelant
Surfactant
Hydrotrope
Surfactant
Chelant
Surfactant
pH Adjuster
Preservative
Preservative
Colorant
Colorant

Presence on a List of Chemicals of Concern

CA PBTs


https://www.nucalgon.com/media/8623/4168_sds_eng_20220811.pdf
https://open.canada.ca/data/en/dataset/1d946396-cf9a-4fa1-8942-4541063bfba4

